
SKU List for Private Label & Troo Health Products

Below is a SKU list to help with placement of dropship orders. If there is a SKU you can't find or if there 
is not yet a 'PL' version please email trade@troohealthcare.com and we will be happy to help.

Private Label SKUs

SKU Product Name
PL-412 5-HTP 200mg 90 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-HS5HTP 5-HTP 100mg 90 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-175b Acai Berry 1000mg x 120 Vegetarian Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-411 Acidophilus 400mg 10 Billion CFU 120 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-362 African Mango Extract 18000mg 60 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-HSAPPL Apple Cider Vinegar 150mg 180 Tablets - Private/White Label
PL-391 Astaxanthin 4mg 120 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-299 Astaxanthin 4mg 60 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-315 Cherry Go Montmorency Cherries 750mg 90 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-THCLAC2 CLA 1000mg 90 Capsules
PL-293 CoQ10 100mg 90 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-294 CoQ10 300mg 60 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-304 Cod Liver Oil 1000mg 90 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-HSCOLL Collagen Type 1 & 2 60 Capsules 600mg - Private/White Label
PL-HSCRAN Cranberry 5000mg 90 Tablets - Private/White Label
PL-415 D-Mannose 500mg 90 Capsules
PL-THDESU Detox Support Troo Cleanse 600mg 60 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-306 Evening Primrose Oil 1000mg 90 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-HSFLAX Flaxseed Oil 1000mg 90 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-402 Forskolin 250-Max 120 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-414 Forskolin 250-Max 60 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-399 Garcinia Cambogia 500mg 90 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-364 Glucosamine Chondroitin Complex 180 Tablets - Private/White Label
PL-164 Glucosamine Sulphate 2KCL 1500mg 60 Tablets - Private/White Label
PL-153 Green Coffee Bean Extract 5000mg 90 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-166 Green Lipped Mussel 500mg 90 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-HSGRTE Green Tea 30:1 Extract 12,480mg 90 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-406 Japanese Matcha Green Tea 500mg 60 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-413 L-Glutamine 500mg 90 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-178 LAXPure Rapid 90 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-385 Maca Root 2500mg 120 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-159 Mangosteen 500mg 120 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-401 Moringa 500mg 120 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-HSMBIR Multi Vitamins & Iron 180 Tablets - Private/White Label
PL-316 Olive Leaf Extract 6750mg 60 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-167 Omega 3 Fish Oils 1000mg 90 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-398 Phytoceramides 350mg 60 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-368 Prostate Plus 60 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-HSHUSK Psyllium Husks 750mg 90 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-384 Raspberry Ketones 600mg 60 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-HSRESE Resveratrol 500mg 90 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-400 Rosehip Extract 5000mg 120 Tablets - Private/White Label
PL-149 Saw Palmetto 2500mg 90 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-386 Selenium ACE 365 Tablets - Private/White Label
PL-172 Serrapeptase 80,000iu 90 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-HSKRIL Superba Krill Oil Extract 500mg 60 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-155 Turmeric 500mg 60 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-327 Vitamin D3 1000iu 180 Tablets - Private/White Label
PL-410 Vitamin D3 5000iu 365 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-409 Vitamin K2 MK-7 Natto 100mcg 120 Capsules - Private/White Label
PL-408 Vitamin K2 MK-7 Natto 100mcg 60 Capsules - Private/White Label

Troo Health Labelled SKUs

SKU Product Name
Z412 5-HTP 200mg 90 Capsules
thc-HS5HTP 5-HTP 100mg 90 Capsules
Z175b Acai Berry 1000mg x 120 Vegetarian Capsules
thc-HSACBE Acai Berry 500mg 120 Capsules
Z335 Acai Berry Blast 1540mg
thc-HSACEX Acai Extra 120 Capsules
Z295 Acai Extra 60 Capsules
thc_HSACID Acidophilus 200mg (100mg) 90 Capsules
Z411 Acidophilus 400mg 10 Billion CFU 120 Capsules



Z276 African Mango 2400mg 60 Capsules
Z362 African Mango Extract 18000mg 60 Capsules
thc-HSAPPL Apple Cider Vinegar 150mg 180 Tablets
Z266 AQUALiberate (diuretic) 90 Capsules
Z391 Astaxanthin 4mg 120 Capsules
Z299 Astaxanthin 4mg 60 Soft Gel Capsules
Z315 Cherry Go Montmorency Cherries 750mg 90 Capsules
thc-THCLAC2 CLA 1000mg 90 Capsules
Z293 CoQ10 100mg 90 Capsules
Z294 CoQ10 300mg 60 Capsules
Z304 Cod Liver Oil 1000mg 90 Capsules
Z184 Col-Flush 100 Veg Capsules
Z176 COL-Flush Ultra 100 Capsules
thc-HSCOLL Collagen Type 1 & 2 60 Capsules 600mg
Z212 Consti-Cleanse Extreme 180g
thc-HSCRAN Cranberry 5000mg 90 Tablets
Z415 D-Mannose 500mg 90 Capsules
thc-THDESU Detox Support Troo Cleanse 600mg 60 Capsules
Z257 Digest-Tonic (digestive enzymes) 90 Capsules
Z152 Echinacea 3200mg 90 Capsules
Z306 Evening Primrose Oil 1000mg 90 Capsules
thc-HSFLAX Flaxseed Oil 1000mg 90 Capsules
Z402 Forskolin 250-Max 120 Capsules
Z414 Forskolin 250-Max 60 Capsules
Z399 Garcinia Cambogia 500mg 90 Capsules
Z364 Glucosamine Chondroitin Complex 180 Tablets
Z164 Glucosamine Sulphate (Sulfate) 2KCL 1500mg 60 Tablets
thc-HSGRAP Grapeseed Extract 50mg with Bioflavonoids 500mg 60 Tablets
Z153 Green Coffee Bean Extract 5000mg 90 Capsules
Z166 Green Lipped Mussel 500mg 90 Capsules
Z366 Green Tea 30:1 Extract 12,480mg 30 Capsules
Z367 Green Tea 30:1 Extract 12,480mg 60 Capsules
thc-HSGRTE Green Tea 30:1 Extract 12,480mg 90 Capsules
Z210 GutPRO Flora Multiplex 30 Capsules
Z406 Japanese Matcha Green Tea 500mg 60 Capsules
Z413 L-Glutamine 500mg 90 Capsules
Z213 L-Glutamine Powder 100g
Z178 LAXPure Rapid 90 Capsules
Z385 Maca Root 2500mg 120 Capsules
Z258 Magna-Slim 90 veg caps
Z159 Mangosteen 500mg 120 Capsules
Z261 MENOChange Support (menopause formula) 60 veg Capsules
Z401 Moringa 500mg 120 Capsules
thc-HSMBIR Multi Vitamins & Iron 180 Tablets
Z316 Olive Leaf Extract 6750mg 60 Capsules
Z167 Omega 3 Fish Oils 1000mg 90 Capsules
Z168 Omega 3, 6 & 9 Fish Oil 1000mg 90 Capsules
Z177 Oxy Kalm Cleanser 100 veg cap
Z275 Pancreas Booster
Z262 PARA-Klenz Support 90 Veg Capsules
Z398 Phytoceramides 350mg 60 Capsules
Z179 Probiotic Max 30 Veg Capsules
Z368 Prostate Plus 60 Capsules
thc-HSHUSK Psyllium Husks 750mg 90 Capsules
Z384 Raspberry Ketones 600mg 60 Capsules
thc-HSRESE Resveratrol 500mg 90 Capsules
Z400 Rosehip Extract 5000mg 120 Tablets
Z289 Saccharomyces Boulardii 30 Capsules
Z149 Saw Palmetto 2500mg 90 Capsules
Z387 Sea Kelp 300mg 365 Tablets
Z386 Selenium ACE 365 Tablets
Z172 Serrapeptase 80,000iu 90 Targeted Release Capsules
thc-HSGINS Siberian Ginseng 600mg 90 Tablets
thc-HSKRIL Superba Krill Oil Extract 500mg 60 Capsules
Z209 Troo-Hemp Hemp Protein Powder 500g
Z269 Troo-Meals 300g
Z180 Troo-Nourish Supers 300g
Z260 Troo-Vit Supreme SuperFood Multi Vitamin 100 Capsules
Z155 Turmeric 500mg 60 Capsules
Z265 Vitamin C (Food Form) 500mg 60 Capsules
Z327 Vitamin D3 1000iu 180 Tablets
Z410 Vitamin D3 5000iu 365 Capsules
Z409 Vitamin K2 MK-7 Natto 100mcg 120 Capsules
Z408 Vitamin K2 MK-7 Natto 100mcg 60 Capsules
Z407 Yacon Root 500mg 60 Capsules


